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CLOONOURWNE

— LUXEMBOURG
— ORIENTEERING

CLUB Family and Friends #1 - March 2025
Parc Central Kirchberg 8.3.2025

Eva PANUSKA
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Percurso : Rabbit

Distancia : 1700m
Tempo : 0:24:05 (14'10"/km)

00:02:55 128m
00:02:51 00:05:46 218m
00:02:07 00:07:53  224m
00:03:37 00:11:30 209m
00:03:05 00:14:35 263m
00:01:52 00:16:27 133m
00:01:42 00:18:09 129m
00:03:18 00:21:27 266m
00:02:19 00:23:46 117m
00:00:19 00:24:05 45m

22'47"[km
13'04"/km

9'27"/km
17'18"/km
11'43"/km
14'02"/km
13'11"/km
12'24"/km
19'48"/km

7'02"/km

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

4/12 0.K.

Resultados completos em Webres

1. Agne ADOMAVICIUTE 0:16:16
2. Aron KUSTOS 0:19:21
3. Michelle BARTINGTON 0:20:35
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